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SLNo EmpNo Reg.No Name Email Location
1 5490 280008877 Amey Shreekant Dabak Amey.Dabak®@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
2 1036 280011069 Archana Pushkarna Archana.Pushkarna®in.knightfrank.com Mumbai

&) 2239 280009899 Devaki Vairagare DevakiVairagare@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
4 1657 280005634 —Dona;j D'Mello Donald.Dmello@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai_
5 5046 280009465 Janhavi Deepak Sharma Janhavi.Sharma®@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
B 5427 280009474 Jessica Aru_n Singh Jessica.Singh@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
7 B 1787 280010743 - Lavita Khilnani Lavita.Khilnani@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
8 4644 280009997 Mayur Suresh Vartak MayurVartak@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
9 3739 280009913 Mehak Kala Mehak.Kala@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
10 234 280009323 Paresh Mestry Paresh.Mestry@in.knightfrank.com R Mumbai
1 _ 1289— 2800047?7 —Pinke_sh Teckwani Pinkesh.'l'e_ckwani@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
12 5081 280009869 Piya Arjun Golani Piya.Golani@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
13 3044 280009166 Piyali Sameer Dehadrai Piyali.Dehadrai@in.knightfran;.com_ Mumbai
14 2276 280009269 Prajeet Mastakar Prajeet.Mastakar@in.knightfra;k.com ML:mbai
15 4492 280009507 Pranay Rajesh Lohi)Z Pranay.Lohiya®in.knightfrank.com Mu_mbai_
16 2296 280009202 Prashant Moorjani Prashant.Moorjani@in.knightfrank.com R Mumbai
17 6059 2;0096_19 Pratik Pan_dharinath Sangale Pratik. Sangle@in.knightfrank,com Mumbai

For Kright Frank {India) Private Limited

Nimisha Jai}m\\' ?Smy\

Company Secretary




SLNo EmpNo Reg.No Name Email Location
; _ 2292 280009650 Preet Tiw;ri R _ PreetTiwari@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
19 6302 280009868 Priya Samrath Rawal Priya.Rawal®@in.knightfrank.com I\;ai
; 4999 280003269 Reshmi Panicker Reshmi.Panicker@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
21 2059 280009659 Sachin Ghosa;r SachinGhosalkar@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
22 3701 280009628 Sagar Gautam Jadhav Sagar.Jadhav@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
23 3377 2;30_011227 _ Shraddha Pradeep Bais Shraddha.Bais@in.knightfrank.com Mum;ai
24 5837 280009616 Sonia Haswani Sonia.Haswani@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
; _ _63; 2;)009428 Swapnil Sunil Mhatre _Swapnil.Mhatre@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
26 5782 280009554 R Tinaaz Rumi Wadia Tinaaz Wadia@in.knightfrank.com Mumbai
27 1616 280010331 Anish Nathan Anish.Nathan@in.knightfrank.com Pune

28 2080 280001873 Ashish Shukla B Ashish.Shukla@in.knightfrank.com Pune

29 6479 280009020 Chetan Namdeorao Meshram Cheta_n.Meshram@in.knight‘frank.com Pune

30 5088 280008878 Kshitija Yogesh Bhoir Kshitija.Bhoir@in.knightfrank.com Pune

31 6058 280008876 Mehar Komal Howji Mehar.Howji@in.k:g;ank.com Pune -
32 3867 280008874 Ris_hi Baba Mukherjee Rishi.Mukherjee@in.knightfrank.com Pune

Fer Knight Frank

Mimisha Jain

Company Secretary

{India) Private Limited
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ANNEXURE ‘A’
FORM 6
On the Letterhead of the real estate agent
DISCLOSURE OF REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS FACILITATED AND

OTHER PARTICULARS

(MahaRERA registered real estate agent shall submit these details on half yeatly
basis, which shall be in public view except the portion marked fw’y
Date: \o\\o\z02-3

Name: o (J © o o
Kt gt Crvanic (zod @) \=wake (/\rm ed.
MahaRERA Registration No:
ASI9 000000 99 (Poent nombex )
MahaRERA Real Estate Agent Certificate of Competency No. A 5194 00000039
Information for the period commencing from Q\/ ot/ 2D Do/ @ /203

Table A: Real estate projects where real estate agents are designated by
promoter to act as real estate agent under Section 4(2)(j) of the Act

| S.No. | Name of the Project ' MahaRERA Project Registration Number
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Table B: Details of plots, apartments, units or buildings where booking / sale
was facilitated by the real estate agent during the reporting period
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For Knight Frank (india) Private Limited

Nimsisha Jain
Cornpany Secretary

S | Name | MahaRERA | Whether | Residential | Unit | Dateof | Amountof
no | ofthe | Project ' plov/ shop/ | or | number " (ransaction | Agent Fees
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Table C: Applicable for real estate agents, whose annual turnover is Rs. 20
(Twenty) lakhs and above, the following data also needs to be provided*:

’Name ' Date of | Mobile
:appointment Number

Email Contact
address Address |
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Nimisha Jain
Company Secretary
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Signature of Agent

Designation
Seal / Rubber Stamp



